
 

Term Dates 

Windsor Kindergarten 2019 - 2020 
 

Autumn Term 2019 
Staff INSET Friday 30th August and Monday 2ndSeptember 

Term starts: Nursery Tuesday 3rd September 
After School Club Wednesday 4th September 
(New children will have individual start dates) 

Half Term: Monday 28th to Friday 1st November   
Last day of Term: Thursday 19thDecember  

 

Spring Term 2020 
 Term starts: Monday 6th January  

Staff Inset day Friday 14th February (nursery only) 
After School Club open 

Half Term: Monday 17th to Friday 21st February  
Last day of term: Friday 3rd April 

 

Summer Term 2020 
 Term starts: Monday 20th April  

May Day Bank Holiday: Friday 8th May  
Half Term: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May  

Staff INSET Monday 1st June  
Last day of Term: Friday 17th July  

 
 

Mobile No: 0787 521 4054 (Tola) 
Tel. No: 0208 892 0052 (Twickenham) 

 

otylia@windsorkindergarten.org 

 


